
$2,449,000

420 SW 128TH AVE
https://miamiluxuryhomes.org

ROSADO SUB PB 133-42 LOT 8 BLK 1 LOT SIZE 40343 SQ FT OR
14021-2664 0389 1 Wonderful acre estate w/ recent renovations;
5 bedroom/ 4.5 bath main home & spacious 2 bedroom/ 2 bath +
office guest house. Versatile floorplan ideal for a
multigenerational family. Lovely double door entry to formal
living rm w/ […]

• 8 beds
• 7 baths

• SingleFamilyResidence

• Residential

• Active

• 5519 sq ft

Basics



Category: Residential Type: SingleFamilyResidence

Status: Active Bedrooms: 8 beds

Bathrooms: 7 baths Half baths: 1 half bath

Floors: 1 floor Area: 5519 sq ft

Lot size: 40392, 40392 sq ft Year built: 1989

View: Garden,Other,Pool Subdivision Name: ROSADO SUB

County: Miami-Dade

Building Details
Water Source: Public Architectural Style: Detached,Mediterranean,OneStory

Lot Features: LessThanOneAcre Sewer: SepticTank

Construction Materials: Block Covered Spaces: 4

Garage Spaces: 2 Other Structures: GuestHouse

Floor covering: Marble, Tile, Wood

Amenities & Features
Pool Features: InGround,Pool Parking Features:

AttachedCarport,Attached,CircularDriveway,Covered,Garage

Patio & Porch Features: Patio Roof: Barrel

Utilities: CableAvailable Window Features: Blinds,Sliding,ImpactGlass

Cooling: CentralAir,CeilingFans,Electric Exterior Features: Fence,SecurityHighImpactDoors,Patio

Furnished: Unfurnished Heating: Central,Electric

Interior Features:
Bidet,BedroomOnMainLevel,BreakfastArea,DiningArea,SeparateFormalDiningRoom,DualSinks,EntranceFoyer,Pantry,VaultedCeilings,WalkInClosets

Laundry Features: InGarage

Appliances: Dryer,Dishwasher,GasRange,Microwave,Refrigerator,Washer

Nearby Schools
Middle Or Junior School: Paul Bell Elementary School: Douglas

High School: Braddock G. Holmes

Expenses, Fees & Taxes
Tax Annual Amount: $14,125 Tax Year: 2023



Miscellaneous
List Office Name: BHHS EWM Realty Listing Terms: Cash,Conventional

Direction Faces: East


